
Padmashali Shikshan Sanstha’s

A.R. BURLA MAHILA VARISHTHAMAHAVIDYALA,
SOLAPUR

NAAC Re-accredited B++

FEEDBACK FORM ON STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY
(Academic Year 2023-2024)



Padmashali Shikshan Santha’s
(Telugu Linguistic Minority Institution)

A.R. Burla Mahila Varishtha Mahavidyalaya, Solapur
STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY

2023-24

Total Number of Students Responded: 810

Sr.
No.

Questions Excellent Good Average

1 Quality and Content of the Courses offered 768 32 10

2 Teachers’ Knowledge of Subject 702 94 14

3 Clarity and Comprehension of the Content 698 87 25

4 Innovative Teaching Methods 739 68 3

5 Quality of Teaching Aids 743 48 19

6 Motivation from Teachers 771 28 11

7 Course Material (Notes and References) 769 32 9

8 Use of ICT in the Classroom 738 68 4

9 Organization of Exam with Transparency and

Time Table

749 47 14

10 Extra-curricular Activities: NSS, Sports and

Cultural Activities

768 38 4

11 Field Trips / Study Tours / Visits 790 12 8

12 Health Care 773 24 13

13 Security in the College Campus 739 49 22

14 Benefits of Seminars and Workshops 744 54 12

15 Guidance on Skill Based Courses, Career and

Competitive Exams

760 42 8

16 Classroom Facilities: Benches, Boards, ICT 748 54 8

17 Library Resources- Books, Journals, Eresources 742 57 11

18 Cleanliness of Campus, Washrooms, Restrooms 769 39 2

19 Execution of the Programs according to

Academic Calendar

752 44 14

20 Proper Guidance and Help from Office Staff 738 62 10



Quality and Content of the Courses offered : -

Q. 2 Quality and Content of the Courses offered : -

Q. 3 Clarity and Comprehension of the Content : -



Q. 4 Innovative Teaching Methods : -

Q. 5 Quality of Teaching Aids: -

Q. 6 Motivation from Teachers : -



Q. 7 Course Material (Notes and References) : -

Q. 8 Use of ICT in the Classroom : -

Q. 9 Organization of Exam with Transparency and Time Table : -



Q. 10 Extra-curricular Activities: NSS, Sports and Cultural Activities : -

Q. 11 Field Trips / Study Tours / Visits : -

Q. 12 Health Care : -



Q. 13 Security in the College Campus : -

Q. 14 Benefits of Seminars and Workshops : -

Q. 15 Guidance on Skill Based Courses, Career and Competitive Exams : -



Q. 16 Classroom Facilities: Benches, Boards, ICT : -

Q. 17 Library Resources- Books, Journals, E-resources : -

Q. 18 Cleanliness of Campus, Washrooms, Restrooms : -



Q. 19 Execution of the Programs according to Academic Calendar : -

Q. 20 Proper Guidance and Help from Office Staff : -


